Embassy of Nepal

State of Kuwait.
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AT e | (It is notified to all the concerned that the Embassy of Nepal in the State of

Kuwait will remain closed on Fridays and Saturdays along with the following days in 2080 B.S
(2023/2024 A.D).The office hours of the Embassy will be from 9:00 am to 5: 00 pm while
consular hours from 9:00 am to 1:00 pm).

M. | qd/few (Occasion) STYHIT (i) Day/Date (English)

? == 5 Rt (Eid ALFitr) SAETSIY, 2o J2ATE 0 Lo Sunday, 23 April 2023

R Fae st o HIHATY, §£ JaT R0 ¢0 Monday, 01 May 2023

3 Arafat Day HTETATT, {3 AR R0 Lo Tuesday, 27 June 2023

N 5% 5 37erT (Eid Al-Adha) AT, {3 I R0C0 Wednesday, 28 June 2023

% T fagiaTe, 2¥ SRt Ro o Thursday, 31 August 2023

% HiauT [eae (15a 1294) TEATT, 3 (AT oo Wednesday, 20 September 2023

o | EEEETT STETATL, ¢ FHIA 2o0ca Sunday, 15 October 2023

< HETTAHT HIHAR, o & FITATF 30¢0 Monday, 23 October 2023

s Fasrar Zemit AT, 0'9 FTdH 200 Tuesday, 24 October 2023

o | emeHT oM ITEAETL, % HIIAH 0o Sunday, 12 November 2023

79 TS, AT Had e, M o1 HITAGTL, Y& FIdsh 3040 Tuesday, 14 November 2023

R | e FUATT, 34 AT 300 Wednesday, 15 November 2023

11 | SEGATY, 03 HEWT R0 Lo Sunday, 19 November 2023

e ATHY AT HEHTI AHAT, AT R0L0 Monday, 15 January 2024

Ry | TR ST e HIHETT, o' AL X0 Lo Monday, 19 February 2024

1% Faadr afew fRaw (National Day of | 20915 3T Rees Sunday, 25 February 2024
Kuwait)

L Fa! Tadq=dr 299 (Liberation Day | %79 P Roce Monday, 26 February 2024
of Kuwait)

v | gl STEAATT, L A oo

Sunday, 24 March 2024
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Email : eonkuwait@mofa.gov.np

Website : www.mofa.gov.np/kuwait




